PSC-360 Contactless
Sensor
� Linearity: ±1% absolute (0.5% upon request)
� Simple & Robust Magnetic Design
� Programmable Angular Range from 15 to 360 Degrees
  (without dead band)
� Programmable Linear Transfer Characteristic
(some positive slopes & one negative slope can be

DESCRIPTION
www.piher.net -2-
HOW TO ORDER
STANDARD OUTPUT FUNCTIONS
NOTES:
(2)
(3)
This way of ordering should be used for options which are not included in the "How to order" standard and optional extras.
Example:
HOW TO ORDER CUSTOM DRAWING
SERIES  -  BUSHING+SHAFT -  DRAWING NUMBER(16 digits) - REST OF HOW TO ORDER
PSC360-F-123456-----------1A---XXX-008
123456 is the drawing number
Special angle
Special output function
Switch available only for Analogic & PWM output types. In redundant models, please select two output types according
to the following table:
Available options (1) non redundant (2) redundant (3) full redundancy:
(1) A--
(1) A-W
(1) P--
(1) P-W
(1) S--
(2)(3) AA-
(2)(3) AAW
(2)(3) AA2
(2)(3) PP-
(2)(3) PPW
(2)(3) PP2
(2)(3) AP-
(2)(3) APW
(2)(3) AP2
(2)(3) SS-
Others upon request.
Standard Temperature range: -40 to +85ºC; "L" option only available for PSC360U
0º                       90º                        180º                       270º                    360º
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
A-
A =  Analogic
P = PWM
S = SPI
PSC360
Series
PSC360
PSC360U
(See note 2)
Output
F
Shaft
F = with flat
L = with slot
1
Type
1 = simple
2 = redundant
3 = full redundancy
W
- =  None
W  = switch
2 = 2 switches
Switch
360
AGE
015
016
...
360
(from 15º to 360º)
(See note 3)
(See note 2)
001
Output
function
000
001
002
003
-
V supply
- = 5V